
Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Department 

Agad Tantra 
|Atyayika 

Balroga 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchakarma 

Shalakya 
Shalya 

P.T.S.R 

Name of the College:- Aarihant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute 

|Swasthavritta 

Total 

The Patient Data Form:-01-11-2025 TO 30-11-2025 

Remining IPD 

Dy. MedicaSuperintendent 
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT 

AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL 

3 

11 

41 

Admission 

3 

0 

19 

20 

29 

16 

33 

20 

140 

IPD 

Discharge Bed Occupancy 

0 

17 

18 

21 

14 

25 

18 

113 

65 

0 

196 

382 

469 

Superíntendent 

193 

353 

195 

1853 

Male 

HOSPITAL SUPERNTENDENT 
ARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL 

20 

26 

525 

526 

411 

525 

25 

2058 

Female 

25 

36 

473 

512 

419 

398 

948 

25 

2836 

OPD 

Child 

845 

845 

Pfirdcipal 
Principa! 

Total 

45 

62 

845 

998 

1038 

830 

923 

948 

50 

5739 

arlhant Ayurvedie Nledica! 
llere snd Researeh Isitu:c 
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